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Introduction
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Sabrina Zhang
National Tax Partner
Dezan Shira & Associates
Beijing Office 

This year has seen some exciting changes in China’s foreign investment 

landscape as the government explores new ways to lessen previous restrictions 

on doing business in China. 

Most recently, the Shanghai Free Trade Zone (FTZ), seen as the testing ground of 

China’s economic reforms, has garnered a lot of attention. We along with many 

foreign investors are very interested to see what opportunities and benefits it 

will offer. 

To this end, we have been in close contact with officials in the Zone to learn 

about its establishment procedures and preferential policies available to various 

industries in the zone. 

In this month’s issue of China Briefing, we introduce the simplified company establishment procedure 

unique to the zone and the loosening of capital requirements to be applied nationwide this March. 

Further, we cover the requirements for setting up a business in the medical, e-commerce, value-added 

telecommunications, shipping, and banking & finance industries in the zone.

We hope this will help you better gauge opportunities in the zone for your particular business. Please 

don’t hesitate to contact us if you would like our assistance in further exploring opportunities in the FTZ. 

 

                                                                                                                          Kind regards,                                                                                                                           
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“An introduction to Development Zones Across Asia”
Click Here

“The Framework Plan 
of the Shanghai FTZ sets 
out as one of its overall 
objectives the further 

opening up of the 
service sector to foreign 

investors. 

”

INDIA BRIEFING

VIETNAM BRIEFING

ASIA BRIEFING

This publication is available as interactive 

PDF and ePublication with additional 

clickable resource icons below:

Asia Regulatory News 

Our Magazines & Guides

Podcast & Webinar

Questions & Advisory

Visit Our Professional Services

China Regulatory Legal & Tax News

Regulatory Framework

The China Briefing Magazine 
publishes 10 issues per year.  To 

subscribe, please Click Here

Annual Subscription

Resources on Emerging Asia

http://www.china-briefing.com/news/2014/01/09/shanghai-free-trade-zone-further-relaxes-foreign-investment-control.html
http://www.china-briefing.com/news/2013/09/26/china-clarifies-new-vat-exemptions-applied-to-cross-border-services.html
http://www.china-briefing.com/news/2013/10/17/shanghai-govt-issues-qa-on-shanghai-free-trade-zone-administrative-measures.html
http://www.china-briefing.com/news/2013/08/27/china-clarifies-scope-of-taxable-services-subject-to-zero-value-added-tax.html
http://www.dezshira.com/multimedia/view/asia-briefing-magazine-may-2013-issue-an-introduction-to-development-zones-across-asia/39
http://www.asiabriefing.com/store/book/china-tax-guide-tax-accounting-audit-sixth-edition-373
http://www.asiabriefing.com/store/book/an-introduction-to-development-zones-across-asia-410
http://www.aseanbriefing.com/
http://www.india-briefing.com/
http://www.vietnam-briefing.com/
http://www.asiabriefing.com/
http://www.asiabriefing.com/news
http://www.asiabriefing.com/store
http://www.asiabriefing.com/multimedia
mailto:%20info@dezshira.com
http://www.dezshira.com/services
http://www.china-briefing.com/news/
http://www.dezshira.com/resources
http://www.asiabriefing.com/store


Beijing: 
beijing@dezshira.com

Dalian: 
dalian@dezshira.com

Qingdao: 
qingdao@dezshira.com

Shanghai:
shanghai@dezshira.com

Hongkong: 
hongkong@dezshira.com

Hangzhou: 
hangzhou@dezshira.com

Ningbo: 
ningbo@dezshira.com

Guangzhou: 
guangzhou@dezshira.com

Tianjin: 
tianjin@dezshira.com

Suzhou: 
suzhou@dezshira.com

Zhongshan: 
zhongshan@dezshira.com

Shenzhen: 
shenzhen@dezshira.com

Your Partner for Growth in Asia
22 years of excellence 1992-2014

Corporate Establishment | Due Diligence | Business Advisory | Tax Planning 

Accounting | Payroll | Audit and Compliance

India O�ces: 
india@dezshira.com

Vietnam O�ces: 
vietnam@dezshira.com

Singapore O�ce: 
singapore@dezshira.com

United States Liaison O�ce: 
usa@dezshira.com

Italy Liaison O�ce: 
italiandesk@dezshira.com

Our Global Presence

www.dezshira.com

mailto:beijing@dezshira.com
mailto:dalian@dezshira.com
mailto:qingdao@dezshira.com
mailto:shanghai@dezshira.com
mailto:hongkong@dezshira.com
mailto:hangzhou@dezshira.com
mailto:ningbo@dezshira.com
mailto:guangzhou@dezshira.com
mailto:tianjin@dezshira.com
mailto:suzhou@dezshira.com
mailto:zhongshan@dezshira.com
mailto:shenzhen@dezshira.com
mailto:india@dezshira.com
mailto:vietnam@dezshira.com
mailto:singapore@dezshira.com
mailto:usa@dezshira.com
mailto:italiandesk@dezshira.com
http://www.dezshira.com/

